Einzelwertung - Gruppe H1 bis Gruppe H3

Platz
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Name

Christa Knappik
Heike Hildebrand
Sonja Lerche

Ines Eichler

Jutta Wegerich
Britta Homeister
Yvonne Roggenbuck
Britta Meier
Christa Hoberg
Marie-Luise Mertens
Jana Stein
Heidemarie Mohle
Susanne David
Christa Meyerding
llona Walther
Andrea Schréder
Bettina Krlger
Erika Behme
Heike Cordes
Katrin Langenkamper
Erika Bauer
Monika Saf
Waltraud Rother
Anita Waschkewitz
Bernadeta Stoldt
Margit Kihne

Iris Tofahrn

Inge Hannig

Katrin Maller

Anja Eger

Sylvia Wiesel

Verein

SV Watenbdttel 4
SV Waggum 7
SV Waggum 7
SV Waggum 7
SV Waggum 8
TB Bortfeld 1

SG Lehndorf 1
SV Waggum 8
SV Bechtsbittel 1
SG Hondelage 1
SV Bechtsbittel 1
SV Gliesmarode 1
TB Bortfeld 1

SV WT - Lamme 1
SSV Weddel 1
SV Broitzem 5
SG Lehndorf 1
SV Gliesmarode 1
TB Bortfeld 1
SSV Weddel 1
SG Hondelage 1
SG Lehndorf 1
SV Waggum 8
SG Hondelage 1
SV Broitzem 5
BSG Club Hagen 26 2 1
SSV Weddel 1
SV Watenblttel 4
SV Broitzem 5
SV WT - Lamme 1
SV Bechtsbulittel 1

Gesamt
1540,6
1536,3
1533,7
1529,6
1519,3
1508,3
1499,6
1495,7
1492,5
1491,1
1490,0
1484,8
1458,2
1453,7
1453,6
1447 1
1446,5
1445,8
1443,0
1441,8
1427,8
1418,6
1418,6
1409,7
1405,3
1395,0
1387,6
1192,6
1174,4
1161,4
1137,2



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Brigitte von der Osten-Fabeck
Zofia Schroder

Inge Grothues

Barbel Staats
Margarete Fechner
Roswitha Pausewang
Martina Groger
Angelika Hibschen
Christiane Breier
Regina Kurlbaum
Carola Reschke

Anja Kropf-Palmer
Renate Trittel

BSG Club Hagen 26 2 1
BSG Club Hagen 26 2 1
SV Watenblittel 4

SV WT - Lamme 1

SV Gliesmarode 1

SV Watenblittel 4

BSG Club Hagen 26 2 1
SV WT - Lamme 1

SV Gliesmarode 1

SV Watenblittel 4

SV Broitzem 5

SV Bechtsbittel 1

SV WT - Lamme 1

1126,5
1118,5
880,1
864,5
854,0
612,1
558,7
554,7
524,7
307,1
297,6
289,2
2877



